J-15
OMEGA-FLO ® 2-WAY GEnErAL PurPOsE
sOLEnOid VALVEs
U  Ideal for Compressed Air,
Inert Gas, Water,
and Synthetic Oils
U Normally Closed
U  Process Temperature

       12 or 14 W  435  360
 SV3202 ¹⁄₄" ¹⁄₈" 0.28 8 W   0 145  85
       12 or 14 W  360   245/290‡
 SV3203 ¹⁄₄" ⁵⁄₃₂" 0.35 8 W   0 85  25
       12 or 14 W  220    85/115‡
 SV3204 ¹⁄₄" ⁷⁄₃₂" 0.63 8 W   0 50  15
       12 or 14 W  100    30/70‡
* Maximum operational pressure differential.               ‡ Ratings for 12 W/14 W as shown.
† BSP threads. In most cases, BSP and NPT are interchangeable in this size.
 Model No. Description
 Connectors
 SV-CGC Cable grip connector
 SV-CC ¹⁄₂" conduit connector
 Coils
 SV8COIL-115AC Replacement 8 W coil for 110 to 120 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-12DC 8 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-24DC 8 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-24AC/60HZ 8 W coil for 24 Vac/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-220AC 8 W coil for 220 to 240 Vac/50 to 60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV8COIL-115/60HZ 8 W coil for 115 Vac/60 Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
 SV12COIL-120/60HZ 12 W coil for 120 Vac/60 Hz 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV12COIL-12DC 12 W coil for 12 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV12COIL-24DC 12 W coil for 24 Vdc 154°C (310°F) (Class F)
 SV14COIL-24DC 14 W coil for 24 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
 SV14COIL-24/50-60HZ 14 W coil for 24 Vdc/50 to 60Hz 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
 SV14COIL-12DC 14 W coil for 12 Vdc 182°C (360°F) (Class H)
A
C
SV3200 Valve Dimensions
F